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09:03
30-01 480     

313768 Ataman 9,00

585683 Cyclone 11,00

231522 Van Gone 2,50

867475 Tarzan Boy 7,50

546127 Go And Play 6,00

436345 Scout Boy 3,75

858767 Red Pinto 23,00

517778 Dandy Loins 5,00

09:23
31-02 480     

652626 Crimebuster 8,50

784888 Harrys Game 34,00

515214 Leave It Hanging 4,50

552353 Hermes 5,50

553688 Bet Ted 10,00

667682 Spike 7,00

413231 Husky Warrior 3,50

461433 Much Bunch 3,00

09:43
32-03 480     

753488 Diamond Denno 17,00

313461 MK Girl 5,00

221545 Breaking Dawn 2,75

577154 Friendly Fellow 4,00

467473 Vortex 9,00

268117 Clock It 7,00

572261 Wild Dreamer 6,00

585641 Downsizer 11,00

10:03
30-05 480     

322142 Siphon 2,60

888882 Bankers Gold 17,00

726461 Fortune Cookie 6,00

527766 Days Of Spirit 7,00

432426 Brainstorm 4,30

126537 Microphone Mickey 9,00

523735 Boogie Woogie 5,00

775547 Grotbags 11,00

10:23
31-06 480     

664646 Press Officer 11,00

251351 Lord James 7,50

124553 Annivas 2,05

864773 Dollar Baby 9,00

843788 Hammer Of God 17,00

428412 Genesis 6,00

864438 Frequent Flyer 13,00

124124 Skinnie Minnie 3,50

09:08
31-01 480     

738656 Say It Again 10,00

542357 Savateuse 6,50

487847 Orma Norma 23,00

732325 Twistnshout 5,50

212566 Iron Lion 4,50

115141 Jack In A Box 3,00

247237 Sam Na Sam 4,30

566287 Leinsters Lad 8,00

09:28
32-02 480     

746426 Freak-Out 10,00

878687 Damask 51,00

152437 Godfather 3,00

534112 Tropic Thunder 4,00

777712 Gypsy Rose 6,50

732643 Strutter 8,00

647442 Deus Zeus 5,50

523142 Tea Leaf 4,30

09:48
30-04 480     

588588 Stevie Bee 26,00

223632 Geistmeister 2,75

757671 Raptor 10,00

243833 Shell Shock 5,50

747556 Spudder 13,00

235728 Clever Fella 8,50

152611 War Lord 2,55

356556 Salty Margherita 7,00

10:08
31-05 480     

166485 Royal Sparky 9,00

751233 Silverstreak 4,30

288848 Kliaksa Vaksa 51,00

623347 Supersonic 7,50

656313 Great Grandad 4,30

414744 Shapeless 5,00

311233 Silver Lining 3,20

462156 Monsier Diamont 6,50

10:28
32-06 480     

187155 Balder 2,75

343338 Kuznets 13,00

322111 Ela Pali 2,75

112231 Pulsar 5,50

682214 Spartacus 7,00

351711 Crazy Runner 10,00

722874 Silversiren 8,50

572888 Thor 17,00

09:13
32-01 480     

623865 Feast Of Light 11,00

662711 Paladin 6,00

828688 Shouting Thief 41,00

658734 Clare De Lune 9,00

464454 Torrid 2,85

383514 Percy 5,00

415423 Chilli Powder 3,20

477525 Jason 7,50

09:33
30-03 480     

647415 Do-re-mi 8,50

246264 Pasmina Glou 7,00

532774 Wagon Train 6,00

878841 Bombay Express 17,00

714564 Duffman 10,00

132246 Lucky Jack Sprat 4,50

576761 Infinity 13,00

651471 Pit-Stop 1,90

09:53
31-04 480     

176475 Barker Baby 4,50

434611 Runin Straight 4,30

375878 Zodiac 10,00

343134 Go West 5,50

884772 Martrix 26,00

175615 Kiwi Kid 8,50

628565 Torque 7,00

156131 Near At Hand 2,75

10:13
32-05 480     

131656 Rickie 8,50

721164 Shadow Queen 2,50

415222 Master Mind 2,85

887187 Metal Foot 19,00

416676 Calico 11,00

562153 Crown Jewel 7,00

787677 Great Ivan 13,00

624753 Shatter 6,00

10:33
30-07 480     

545445 Cant Keep Up 6,00

388648 Rice And Chilly 11,00

766371 Born To Fly 9,00

322654 Scary Fairy 7,50

645585 Wind Dancer 13,00

121121 Zeus 2,35

431214 Lendal Lottie 3,00

878883 Thrash 17,00

09:18
30-02 480     

452615 Donence 3,20

224211 Viper 2,55

182482 Zimny Draw 12,00

516143 Brutus 5,50

421464 Sierra Leone 10,00

827541 Shadow 6,50

266876 Fast As Poss 8,00

818868 My Day 23,00

09:38
31-03 480     

175313 Studs 7,00

445284 Electric Lights 10,00

825665 Proud Ivan 8,00

325112 More Of The Same 3,75

125341 Torch 4,50

855857 Bluebella 34,00

742353 Balcan Soul 5,50

551341 Yeti Man 3,00

09:58
32-04 480     

416141 Strafe 5,00

888788 Equaliser 29,00

675261 Loch Dodger 3,55

541537 Kingston Court 9,00

314153 District Alley 6,00

344878 State Art 11,00

478825 Lichtstrahl 7,50

726535 Prima Donna 2,50

10:18
30-06 480     

621372 Clunk Click 5,50

266351 Dromeas 6,50

552144 Rosetta 3,00

323623 Long Horn 8,00

288868 Epping Warrior 26,00

351212 Underhand 4,50

415376 Big Ben 4,00

465583 Bull 10,00

10:38
31-07 480     

144224 Zebedee 6,00

456283 Catch The Rabbit 13,00

771453 Frankie Falls 11,00

178821 Roma Soul 17,00

641211 Perfetto 2,85

532121 Pozak 2,40

682642 Nixey Pongo 9,00

165544 Village Girl 7,50
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10:43
32-07 480     

181757 Jordies Boy 8,00

878447 Jennifers Jetstar 10,00

856888 Penny Leaf 19,00

844145 Doberdog 6,50

254333 Thunder 4,30

441372 Tora-Tora-Tora 5,50

523626 Oscar Win 4,30

154141 Rag Doll 3,20

11:03
30-09 480     

714735 Ola Moyo 6,00

216123 Beam Me Up 3,00

632163 Briquette 7,50

634683 Restart 29,00

613573 Bohdana 11,00

145222 Samba Amba 2,75

377833 Ruckus 9,00

143321 Serious Sam 5,00

11:23
31-10 480     

756578 Quicksilver 13,00

213133 Maistros 1,90

487533 Bell Boy 8,50

671873 Blood Warrior 15,00

713123 Alex Great 3,00

247682 Dirty Den 10,00

224235 Adrenalin 7,00

887888 Hewie Lewie 19,00

11:43
32-11 480     

356637 Night Devil 9,00

231322 Freya 3,00

368184 Mach Five 11,00

471476 Wild Thing 6,00

788254 Kakoo 41,00

638643 Legs Crossed 5,00

115124 Passitaround 3,00

855876 Jennys Gate 7,00

12:03
30-13 480     

724568 Golden Forest 7,00

285327 Dixie Lixie 5,50

132466 Pretty Patty 4,50

267633 Argus 10,00

263332 Circus Ring 2,60

688785 Tornadog 51,00

334416 Seker 4,00

611456 Flashback 8,50

10:48
30-08 480     

631787 Skyrocket 8,50

264411 Rolling Stone 4,50

824482 Time Crisis 10,00

252573 Axe 5,50

744888 Neptunes Dream 29,00

475425 See You Later 13,00

423256 Karabas 7,00

461523 Bigred Nose 1,90

11:08
31-09 480     

241214 Over There 6,50

463386 Flying Dutch 8,00

818747 Sunny Dawn 21,00

222425 Blissful 3,75

226336 Cerberus 10,00

114756 Megavolt 4,50

273783 Table Topper 5,50

312131 Herr Krebs 3,40

11:28
32-10 480     

884885 Tangle 21,00

314375 Afghan Wind 6,50

366613 Supersonic Sid 5,50

837578 Momentus 10,00

235213 Aglaia 2,50

251467 Ankora 12,00

133828 Big Bessie 3,25

767574 Gaining Speed 8,00

11:48
30-12 480     

311211 Eye The Prize 3,75

552648 Foxy Lady 5,50

654717 Seamaster 10,00

788188 Snoop Dawg 23,00

551235 Armadillo 4,50

437432 Billie G 2,85

731357 Elementalist 8,50

265334 Salaams Lot 7,00

12:08
31-13 480     

211321 Tammys Luck 3,25

444187 Run For Fun 7,00

451143 Sock It 6,00

656466 Old Drum 8,50

688828 Remote Patrol 19,00

811667 Captain Gorilla 11,00

823161 Levantes 5,00

213422 Predator 3,20

10:53
31-08 480     

312217 Right Shot 2,60

516567 Marshall 8,50

418771 Ever Ready 34,00

558656 Rio 11,00

341377 Proletarian 7,00

155646 Vroom Vroom 5,00

248147 Abovo 6,00

217242 Witch Blade 3,75

11:13
32-09 480     

266413 Krokodil 8,00

122362 Poco Loco 3,55

643114 Reflex 5,00

265673 Set Me Straight 6,50

121432 Nomad Prince 3,50

778747 Amor 41,00

423257 Pork Chop 4,30

385735 Krieger 10,00

11:33
30-11 480     

111133 Bubba Bar 3,50

322533 Esmeralda 2,85

287834 Zapp 7,00

888878 Thor 21,00

887375 Whirlwind Runner 11,00

667477 Rusty Sugar 9,00

342186 Ginger Joe 5,00

115332 Mex Tex 6,00

11:53
31-12 480     

562162 Gringo Nick 8,00

231345 Shehrezat 5,00

868165 Lunatic 12,00

758575 Iron Mike 10,00

134878 Baby Heiress 23,00

543225 Dr Power 3,75

164412 Hurry Up 2,35

761624 Limerick Lad 6,50

12:13
32-13 480     

888837 Ziggy 41,00

712221 Yoda 2,50

116456 Indy Way 5,00

766663 Scarlet Ribbon 8,50

555146 Marmara Denizi 6,00

711365 Pleasure Peach 7,00

141133 Jaw Breaker 4,00

865435 Stoner 11,00

10:58
32-08 480     

167132 Stone Mage 2,50

325113 Rosemary Bud 7,00

612246 Odinga 8,50

887828 Dynamite Hector 17,00

777581 Krazy Dog 12,00

136442 Dobra Rada 3,20

236663 Speedy Doll 10,00

328365 Sweaty Feet 5,50

11:18
30-10 480     

421322 Wasted Life 3,50

124378 Trap Door 9,00

787388 Slim Jim 19,00

325518 Heartbreak Hotel 5,00

866445 Handsome Joe 4,30

138817 Venus Milo 7,50

516221 Crimson Advenger 4,30

546786 Pacificateur 6,50

11:38
31-11 480     

286147 Edelweiss 10,00

688886 Nuetron Star 21,00

564371 Little Bit 8,50

534568 Mick The Mut 7,00

683272 Lithos 6,00

313452 Savage Eyes 3,00

325131 Kami Kaze 4,50

522164 Poli Raki 3,55

11:58
32-12 480     

652723 Loads Of Money 11,00

754132 Woodstock 2,05

447366 Invivo 9,00

688838 Red Rajah 26,00

421724 Space Geisha 3,20

335323 Bruja 6,00

466721 Nightstrike 13,00

636753 Colliers Row 7,50

12:18
30-14 480     

314532 Whiska 4,50

522321 Maskarad 4,30

244114 Fragosyriani 3,00

283877 Oxoncart 10,00

878838 Congestion Charge 17,00

765458 Stus On Fire 5,50

658135 JackPot 8,00

485216 Thingamebob 6,50
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12:23
31-14 480     

288788 Over Booked 17,00

535752 Tetris Tricker 8,00

321544 Mirabel 3,00

565456 Accelerando 5,50

342211 Healthy Eater 2,85

736532 Gulbahar 10,00

877726 Ukanipo 12,00

638346 Gentle Jim 6,50

12:43
32-15 480     

134654 Cyrano 2,85

866888 Roma Titan 15,00

778866 Smoking Gun 29,00

638786 Garbis 10,00

743477 Little Miss Sunshine 12,00

574164 Sure Thing 8,00

225522 Stay Puffed 2,00

215282 Warp Dragon 6,50

13:09
09-01

 (A9) 460     

224546 Target Leon 28.51

664 Savana Buddy 28.86

412134 Blackrose Huck 28.57

345614 Ferneys Spark 28.65

242322 Mustang Nelson 28.30

212265 Someone Happy 28.56

13:39
09-03

 (A8) 460     

153546 Swift Morgan 28.42

342531 Slainte Baby 28.80

112133 Savana Izzy 28.63

452432 Unlikely Keelin 28.58

154544 Mustang Tiara 28.37

331426 Silverview Sooty 28.48

14:09
09-05

 (A7) 460     

345443 Westmead Boss 28.27

654355 Lapari Girl 28.20

216242 Rangora Boy 28.18

325263 Maria Jezabelle 28.24

121221 Silverview Mork 28.16

543634 Clonkelly Roman 28.25

12:28
32-14 480     

175533 Callisto 3,50

574173 Hair Flick 9,00

162476 Wise Owl 5,00

837188 Schroeder 51,00

341437 Latarnik 2,40

638346 Candid Fandango 7,50

656557 Flame 11,00

752411 Diva 6,00

12:48
30-16 480     

467487 Baby Face 5,50

177284 Blue Zone 8,00

652624 Fancy 6,50

721363 Grease Lightning 4,50

225134 Wibbles Secret 2,60

778483 Ciao Bambino 10,00

884368 Shepherds Pie 34,00

441154 Warp Stone 4,50

13:16
15-02

 (A4) 480     

654544 Droopys Wall 29.79

442344 Hollyoak Ava 29.65

421122 Clounanna Tara 29.79

445266 Musical Lyric 29.92

2432 Affleck Fred 29.71

66 Maries Darkie 29.68

13:46
15-04

 (A1) 480     

351152 Artic Quest 29.34

644261 Up The Haise 29.47

642466 Swift Thor 29.26

455546 Queen Britney 29.40

531532 Barricane Carina 29.44

646341 Knockalton Blake 29.30

14:16
15-06

 (A7) 480     

134454 Insane Doom 30.20

565165 Pookies Pepper 30.14

264224 Alberta Millie 30.16

353232 Lissycasey Zico 30.11

633343 Black Boogie 30.16

156352 Cryin Marie 30.20

12:33
30-15 480     

248147 Macro 10,00

356274 Fast Sonia 8,00

467367 Top Of The Hill 12,00

141133 Wild Child 2,50

888886 Airspeed 26,00

361722 Mr Peppermint Man 5,50

413131 Bigfoot Boss 3,20

585444 Warp Mind 6,50

12:53
31-16 480     

253172 Fancy Nancy 4,50

214565 Kutter 10,00

441455 Panzer 5,50

145586 Atomaestro 7,00

488276 Mutts Nuts 19,00

825837 Johnny Jag 8,50

821642 Minor Crisis 3,25

234371 Ladykiller 3,40

13:24
09-02

 (A8) 460     

513422 Savana Skylark 28.42

432421 Stop In Time 28.54

535631 Your Wan 28.52

225442 Clona Honey 28.42

542342 Blackrose Trump 28.36

643334 Sandy Pad 28.24

13:54
09-04

 (A7) 460     

135415 Ballyea Ellie 28.47

212516 Silverview Bell 28.46

615166 Savana Mo 28.24

461535 Savana Messi 28.40

451614 Our Mate George 28.21

311564 Savana Harley 28.38

14:24
09-06

 (A6) 460     

314556 Active Kim 28.21

112523 Allaccountedfor 28.18

152132 Savana Chippy 28.17

341323 Blackrose Obama 28.24

541425 Castlemary Queen 28.20

165445 Savana Jet 28.25

12:38
31-15 480     

611232 Astra 3,55

887888 Bratets Lis 23,00

211317 Genius Ulisses 3,75

527477 Olympus 8,00

132224 The Fool 10,00

745658 Sharky 5,00

331664 Green Finger 6,50

253238 Hunter-Killer 4,30

13:01
15-01

 (D3) 265     

435665 Sourhill Slave 17.14

663456 Insane Braincell 17.18

451665 Bills Hill 16.97

6 Trapstyle Boss 17.09

256553 Scroggy Ann 17.14

645462 Courts Ad Ben 17.23

13:31
15-03

 (D1) 265     

622525 Mystical Alfie 16.44

31 Twilight Globe 16.72

133464 Sup Seamie 16.48

416464 Bound Tobe Lenny 16.68

515166 Conal Cashes In 16.55

314255 Mystical Mick 16.56

14:01
15-05

 (D1) 265     

214146 Big Baby 16.43

312644 Yassoo Bob 16.41

324211 Holborn Buzzard 16.62

116141 Insane Fake News 16.34

451522 Jacks Bolt 16.45

642222 Portdrine Honey 16.71

14:31
15-07

 (D3) 265     

433223 Wheatcross Babe 17.07

6 Droopys Sive 17.17

5532 Resnova Spirit 17.19

223324 Quare Honey 17.03

546434 Ask Kitty 17.16

425642 Trapstyle Yam 16.87
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14:39
09-07

 (A6) 460     

466221 Bright Elena 28.13

144122 Roman Maggie 28.04

312461 Beara Rock 28.19

156522 Frankton Mikey 28.27

126545 Clerihan Dubh 28.15

623234 Savana Danny 28.11

15:08
09-09

 (A5) 460     

465622 Victory Park 28.04

451521 Solvitas Rebel 28.19

256245 Drumkeen Jet 28.22

133512 Poppys May 27.93

631616 Pennys Sully 28.08

442152 Taxi Star 28.13

15:39
09-11

 (A4) 460     

265611 Silverview Ness 27.89

232316 Savana Margie 27.91

553445 Savana Puma 27.75

466561 Noelles Rosario 27.79

244215 Savana Spartan 27.81

441154 Colorado Jess 27.80

16:12
12-01

 (A4) 400     

323132 Burtonlodgeview 24.80

126 Bogger Amber 24.76

1125 Slaneyside Spice 24.83

561341 Johns Pinhead 24.72

566461 Catunda Colleen 24.63

456512 Bennos Blitz 24.79

16:52
12-03

 (A2) 400     

133316 Labour 24.60

311323 Shanless Allie 24.33

656221 In The Kingdom 24.54

663214 Droopys Daughter 24.73

114141 Newlawn Wonder 24.64

254516 So Sumi 24.63

14:46
15-08

 (A6) 480     

231141 Peteles Bolt 30.12

424 Affleck Betty 30.24

531432 Nice Wood 30.14

654621 Fizz Friday 30.10

522121 Lissycasey Moore 30.13

645415 Fanorefancypants 30.18

15:16
15-10

 (A2) 480     

656165 Hollyoak Cherry 29.66

651453 Swift Advice 29.43

142214 Pack Your Bags 29.72

231323 Bogcross Esther 29.43

415666 Left Over Lolly 29.34

636165 Swift Brett 29.60

15:49
15-12

 (A3) 480     

356346 Rockalong Star 29.70

5111 Insane Maggie 29.72

531463 Insane Date 29.71

124133 Kahuna Geoff 29.70

411515 Birleys Boy 29.76

644244 Motion Jayfkay 29.80

16:22
02-02

 (A9) 380     

515344 Isle Of Gold 24.23

153134 Call Him On 24.40

2 Clarens Bette 24.59

34 Luna 24.37

455535 Ballyroyal Sarah 23.96

462245 Funky Me 24.17

17:02
02-04

 (A4) 380     

152365 Organised Chaos 23.80

446451 Silvus Raven 23.83

661541 Popular Table 23.83

544325 Special Redhot 23.69

555636 Rosaleda Guiri 23.62

312546 Aghaburren Duke 23.91

14:54
09-08

 (A5) 460     

331321 Silverview Sweep 27.99

433353 Blackrose Manson 27.94

121411 Wood Reward 28.11

215415 Ballinulty Stay 28.06

323153 Silverviewlister 28.11

133425 Savana Lyla 28.16

15:22
09-10

 (A4) 460     

151216 Samba Survivor 27.87

121413 Savana Class 27.98

111321 Savana Diane 28.02

611145 A Tiny Horse 28.08

412211 Castlemary Blake 27.96

353454 Uluru Candy 28.04

15:57
09-12

 (A2) 460     

222513 Layton Express 27.83

444631 Nelsons Chance 27.53

215414 Pennys Ryan 27.63

341566 Blackrose Fred 27.52

514462 Circuit Court 27.76

434641 Calico Tiny 27.76

16:32
12-02

 (A1) 400     

342245 To Tone Sparky 24.32

112143 Newlawn Victor 24.09

133163 Windmill Rover 24.19

21331 Kilmessan Puma 24.42

331342 Young Minella 24.17

461612 Sneezys Tango 24.11

17:11
12-04

 (A1) 400     

251622 Denville Ned 24.43

326322 Padres Light 24.42

246161 Newlawn Spring 24.47

555414 Droopys Majestic 24.64

353213 Ardrahan Zorro 24.36

661514 Ajlo Bona Fido 24.42

15:01
15-09

 (D2) 265     

656331 Im Sober 16.75

424135 Final Pal 16.80

622243 Orbital Conna 16.77

514121 Bellside Hibe 16.80

121522 Chestnut Beauty 16.76

136352 Shreyas Spectre 16.73

15:31
15-11

 (A4) 480     

422441 Blacklabel Vicky 29.78

153635 Steves Sunshine 30.03

456625 Rathronan Lily 30.04

264414 Westland Jasper 30.07

424163 Corrough Present 30.10

435455 Bet Like Men 29.55

16:06
02-01

 (A3) 380     

111441 Cronody Flash 23.82

632424 Feora Neptune 23.58

335434 Fivestar Ruby 23.70

365642 Special Bingo 23.78

123246 Lord Kilgraney 23.65

221136 Letusbelucky 23.81

16:42
02-03

 (H2) 380     

- Vacant

314311 Mystical Sparkey 24.56

131414 Fawkham Bugatti 24.47

125424 Laundry Thief 24.18

216433 Scarlet Sanyi 23.92

622316 Sirius Man 24.23

17:19
02-05

 (A9) 380     

564423 Leemount Mac 24.64

636 Girl From Tour 24.43

16 Clarens Pippa 24.68

553546 Montore Suzi 24.30

464423 Kelva Steve 24.24

5 Romantic Ronan 24.48
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17:29
12-05

 (A2) 400     

146324 Fisher Peacock 24.74

533233 Second Serve 24.31

552166 Genuine Bubbles 24.53

4411 Droopys Castle 24.55

644534 Corrin Christy 24.26

613545 Ants Alfred 24.61

18:09
12-07

 (A1) 400     

221452 Harlequins Law 24.59

421322 Dustin Time 24.46

611542 Droopys Wispa 24.57

621116 Bonville Bolt 24.53

416266 Highfly Noah 24.56

151155 Underground Pixi 24.55

18:48
12-09

 (A3) 400     

425433 Burtonlodge Ward 24.44

446653 Gable Typhoon 24.95

546665 Jaytee Raptor 24.47

316615 Rockabye 24.57

153426 Racy Lucy 24.63

433263 Farewell Boleyn 24.43

19:28
12-11

 (A1) 400     

135543 Webbys Star 24.38

521132 Oaks Double Down 24.16

164521 Ridgedale Prince 24.18

561261 Chilli Chocolate 24.32

515454 Sneezys Rocket 24.21

144334 Chopchop Bloomer 24.02

20:02
12-13

 (A5) 400     

463323 Jacobs Nev 24.88

522232 Brookside Boro 24.80

563545 Dooncaha Boy 24.82

226166 Itsur Mistress 24.67

311462 Winnies Wonder 24.76

315365 Raspberry Beret 24.89

17:39
02-06

 (A5) 380     

641365 Sharons Bling 24.04

216524 Kelva Matty 23.92

642612 Deran Trader 24.03

555636 Upton Gunner 23.64

136554 Ballybeg Scolari 23.73

151344 Droopys Present 23.80

18:19
02-08

 (A6) 380     

325333 Deanridge Beast 23.74

645553 Ferryforth Niamh 24.10

263435 Decisive Sound 23.88

443324 Miss Van Dijk 23.79

343351 Droopys Rafaella 23.82

514656 Supa Kaz 23.82

18:58
02-10

 (A3) 380     

212612 Turbine Tyche 23.66

264252 Idol Choice 23.66

312624 Monagea Sam 23.59

353556 Millbrook Queen 23.64

642144 Moanteen Noah 23.42

354153 Glasson Lady 23.66

19:37
02-12

 (S3) 540     

445145 Kereight Jude 34.30

111515 Slowlane Bell 34.46

411435 Play Master 34.46

435524 Cronody Rocket 34.25

114222 Pesky One 34.40

262115 Lisnakill Andy 34.72

20:09
02-14

 (A8) 380     

225416 Goosebumps 24.22

56 Cals Prairie 24.13

343242 Deecees Brandy 24.19

315254 Tenlee Babe 24.21

642433 Moyar Kewell 24.21

431426 Slowlane Candy 24.00

17:49
12-06

 (A1) 400     

611342 Thatchers Spirit 24.40

341115 Chosenonaspin 24.19

432114 Ardrahan Scamp 24.33

551251 Boherna Ranger 24.27

14231 Troy Marine 24.22

352331 Ajlo Legalbeagle 24.22

18:29
12-08

 (A6) 400     

412445 Savana Shaun 24.77

161 Suirview Henry 24.93

434656 Arconagh Mike 24.95

262455 Gable Raven 24.75

454515 Yanting 24.84

231536 Aintgotnotime 24.73

19:08
12-10

 (A7) 400     

552123 Ebony Scolari 24.93

243563 Bustino 24.86

225635 Borwick Dubai 25.14

566362 Billy The Squid 25.07

224664 Borwick Sneezy 24.86

546155 Colour Of Money 24.73

19:44
12-12

 (A1) 400     

213515 Reel Tricky 24.34

552114 Lannister 24.05

561645 Slippery Nick 24.22

644451 Young Lord 24.11

111112 Sarasota Black 24.35

444264 Droopys Conor 24.14

20:19
12-14

 (A3) 400     

326424 Burtonlodgerocky 24.65

363316 Millwood Ace 24.83

646442 To Tone Tas 24.65

312565 Wardys First 24.51

521144 Black Cobra 24.50

162111 Act Tres 24.63

17:59
02-07

 (S5) 540     

136245 Sun Hill Brae 34.81

145323 Drive On Rascal 34.70

165644 Rathdown Ruby 34.34

553461 Ferryforth Pearl 34.53

552256 Deanridge Maisie 34.51

123355 Stophers Brandy 34.69

18:39
02-09

 (A5) 380     

343336 Ilewin Forbryn 23.80

211412 Holiday Jen 24.06

325311 Monagea Cross 23.93

233 Topper Parker 23.97

442446 Clampett Noir 23.80

334631 Special Big Mike 23.98

19:18
02-11

 (A7) 380     

344664 Tentone Him 24.12

154661 Colski Zelda 24.22

342213 Lefanta Acer 24.11

234531 Droopys Inny 23.85

351154 Hatfield Chloe 24.00

542343 Fawkham Porsche 24.15

19:54
02-13

 (A7) 380     

536336 Call Tina 24.00

1362 Best Of You 24.28

562565 Rattling Holly 24.18

431534 Jet Stream Turbo 24.13

664451 Lagile Spirit 24.04

122535 Millbank Brig 24.21

20:27
04-01

 (D1) 285     

145434 Imaginary Impact 16.49

535345 Ower Boy Wonder 16.64

311142 Blastoff Romero 16.65

543216 Bluepak 16.42

133566 Kilnaglory Peg 16.69

313234 Mineola Duke 16.56



 12  2018 6/7

20:37
06-01

 (A2) 480     

224331 Rattle On 28.88

213513 Mostwantedman 28.88

341465 Corrin Darcy 28.73

126424 Hershel Gibbs 28.80

566211 Bloos Glaisestar 28.83

315121 Ballydine Sue 28.90

21:12
06-03

 (A2) 480     

244643 Swift Tori 28.89

121643 Rattling Moon 28.66

465441 Rushmoor Sage 28.71

655511 Droopys Shine 28.73

136324 Stalowa Sylwia 28.69

445124 Come On Rodney 28.82

21:44
06-05

 (A8) 480     

354235 Coolagorna Giggs 29.55

352554 Gin Lizzie 29.46

222333 Swift Katarina 29.56

354443 Jays Gangster 29.23

265526 Cottam Alwyn 29.28

265215 Matts Star 29.46

22:16
06-07

 (A8) 480     

231431 Pennys Mercy 29.64

442442 Mums Duchess 29.56

666651 Romeo Resolution 29.63

321214 Miss Holz 29.58

345162 Farloe Starman 29.61

4515 Getmereadywhitey 29.64

22:48
06-09

 (A3) 480     

112426 Stellas Queenbee 28.95

161466 Cloneen Skype 28.85

221262 Godalego 28.91

633416 Snoozing Tom 28.90

142336 Coolagown Blush 28.84

336466 Lone Abbey 29.11

20:47
04-02

 (A3) 515     

153624 Droopys Tony 30.23

121254 Baby Bless Him 30.34

353661 Ordinary World 30.25

256131 Gemini Wonder 30.30

154115 Feora Star 30.25

434136 Crossfield James 30.33

21:18
04-04

 (A10) 515     

163366 Miss Turner 31.00

443255 Imfootballgold 31.06

553653 Mercury Jude 31.29

342553 Maketherounds 30.77

441631 Coltwood Star 31.57

212322 Ashby Pastures 30.91

21:51
04-06

 (OR) 515     

123311 Lotties Rocket 30.27

525253 Carn Brea 30.35

122112 Sporting Dave 29.67

462122 Bit View Knight 30.44

643636 Ower Boy Dazzler 30.21

224365 King Eden

22:23
04-08

 (OR) 475     

222322 Dusko Popov 27.51

353135 Punkrock Rambo 27.96

616655 Conors Blake 28.51

241132 Swift Gangster

162436 Tangled Upinblue

415134 Corrin Boyshane

22:54
04-10

 (OR) 285     

343665 Cuddly Clodagh

413111 Harmsworthshound 16.38

3 Ferrari Tiger 16.63

212 Ela Bomber 16.54

351151 Gemini King 16.49

412154 Towstar Billy

20:57
06-02

 (A8) 480     

411464 Manilla Slippy 29.42

254145 Blokade Grace 29.40

355 Cretomoor 29.68

543124 Firebolt Freddie 29.42

225246 Outclough Dulcie 29.50

423334 East Bound 29.44

21:28
06-04

 (A2) 480     

134315 Fairly Sweet 29.12

214312 Shutthe Backdoor 28.77

554455 Hidden Laura 28.69

212233 Skyfall Buster 28.56

22135 Our Dog Miko 28.64

561512 Maxitout 28.76

21:59
06-06

 (A8) 480     

436635 Slaneyside Angel 29.37

324655 Weather Balloon 29.70

4521 Derryadd Nikki 29.71

624354 Hillview Boy 29.68

434541 Fairhill Jamesie 29.65

445523 Sportmans Zoe 29.52

22:32
06-08

 (A3) 480     

324654 Swift Acappella 28.70

241266 Proud Mike 28.88

211644 Manks Vanfrater 28.73

254542 Strategic Billy 28.89

465545 Galactic Brae 28.71

234515 Chez Vic 28.88

23:03
06-10

 (A4) 480     

664233 Outclough Elsie 29.15

633423 Cruz On Emms 28.95

611235 Cu Sith Fifi 29.20

543112 Tutorial 28.99

516653 Only For Love 29.04

355521 Dance Leyla 29.18

21:03
04-03

 (A1) 515     

154355 Lord Sammy 30.07

235121 Millroad Taylor 30.14

542421 Totus Tommy 30.19

135142 Classic Tune 30.04

165131 Guinness Brandy 30.09

432525 Droopys Nirvana 29.99

21:34
04-05

 (OR) 285     

114422 Billis Tyson

612111 Droopys Perfect 16.32

243311 Lenson Cobra

2 Getrid Benny 16.24

164165 Bandit Ollie 16.56

151233 Droopys Max 16.22

22:06
04-07

 (OR) 695     

311132 Mays Monalee 41.82

324643 Ower Girl Misty 42.37

413311 Celtic Ash 41.78

511453 Droopys Elma 42.32

- Vacant

454231 Allowdale Hannah 41.63

22:38
04-09

 (OR) 515     

652132 Droopys Who 30.18

335125 Laughil Zeus 30.32

432316 Swift Danielle

534621 Roses Bolt 30.28

566316 Triumph 30.43

542163 Maysthistlecrack

23:11
04-11

 (OR) 515     

121341 Lemon Ava 30.25

41135 Music Man 30.30

52 Brigadier Bullet

31 Waste House Bell 30.05

441263 Enchanted Jaguar 29.98

314643 Cooly Amara 30.44
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23:19
06-11

 (A2) 480     

541413 Image Carranna 28.82

113634 Embers Fury 28.70

524656 Business Rankin 28.60

251432 Catunda Morgan 28.68

313631 Olwinn Queen 28.88

21122 On One Matty 28.66

23:26
04-12

 (OR) 475     

156111 Silva Hill

5355 Tommys Moment

62 Blamethevino 28.57

365556 Swift Greaves

111 Sizzlers Olly

143112 Puzzle Peace


